
LEA Functional Technical Leads as of 7/26/13

LEA Name Last Name First Name Business Phone E-mail Address Job Title Authenication
Alachua Jack Jeannine 352-955-6850 jackj@gm.sbac.edu Functional Lead Hosted
Alachua Stark Steven 352-955-7681 starksd@gm.sbac.edu Technical Lead Hosted
Alachua Cuevas Jose 352-955-7573 cuevasj@gm.sbac.edu Technical Lead Hosted
Bay Smith David 850-767-4291 tech@bay.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Bay Hooe Les 850-767-5295 hooel@bay.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Brevard Crews Sandy 321-633-1000 x747 crews.sandy@brevardschools.org Functional Lead Federated
Brevard Keen Chris 321-633-1000 x705 keen.chris@brevardschools.org Technical Lead Federated
Charlotte Dollinger Christine 941-255-0808 x3031 chris_dollinger@ccps.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Charlotte Weant John 941-255-0808 x3091 john_weant@ccps.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Citrus Chamblin Steve 352-746-3437 x5942 chamblins@citrus.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Citrus Capasso Salvafore 352-746-3437 x5933 capassos@citrus.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Clay Hendrick Carl 904-284-6507 cdhendrick@oneclay.net Functional Lead Federated
Clay Marino Mike 904-284-6507 marino@oneclay.net Technical Lead Federated
Collier Petry Tom 293-377-0447 petryth@collierschools.com Functional Lead Federated
Collier Kraus Cedar 239-377-0437 krausce@collierschools.com Technical Lead Federated
Columbia Forsyth Cindy 386-755-8042 forsythc@columbiak12.com Functional Lead Hosted
Columbia Mitchell Patrick 386-755-8167 mitchellp@columbiak12.com Technical Lead Hosted
Columbia Giddens Marcus 386-755-8027 giddensm@columbia12.com Technical Lead Hosted
Dade Fernandez Jorge 305-995-3581 JFernandez01@dadeschools.net Functional Lead Federated
Dade Hernandez Eduardo 305-995-3684 EHernand@dadeschools.net Technical Lead Federated
DeSoto Smith Matt 863-494-4222 x1301 matt.smith@desoto.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
DeSoto Taggart Susan 863-494-4222 x1307 susan.taggart@desoto.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Dixie Hurst Denee 352-498-6138 deneehurst@dixie.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Dixie Sapp Karen 352-498-6156 karensapp@dixie.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Duval Fife Linda 904-348-5712 fifel@duvalschools.org Functional Lead Hosted
Duval Smith Tommy 904-348-7226 smitht@duvalschools.org Technical Lead Hosted
Duval Hamilton Kip 386-755-8027 hamiltonk@duvalschools.org Technical Lead Hosted
Escambia Ingram Tom 850-469-5326 tingram@escambia.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Escambia Thompson Ron 850-429-2043 rthompson@escambia.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Flagler Deising Ryan 386-437-7526 x2256 deisingr@flaglerschools.com Functional Lead Hosted
Flagler Saltmarsh Mark 386-437-7526 saltmarshm@flaglerschools.com Technical Lead Hosted
FLDOE Clark Todd 850-245-0764 todd.clark@fldoe.org Functional Lead Federated
FLDOE Butts Carlos 850-410-5249 carlos.butts@fldoe.org Technical Lead Federated
Franklin O'Grady Nick 850-670-2810 x4110 nogrady@franklin.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Franklin London Al 850-670-2800 x3124 alondon@franklin.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
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Glades Harris Janet 863-946-0202 x120 janet.harris@gladesschools.org Functional Lead Hosted
Glades Shin Frank 863-946-0202 x132 frank.shin@gladesschools.org Technical Lead Hosted
Gulf McFarland Duane 850-229-8256 dmcfarland@gulf.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Gulf Riley Marty 850-229-6940 mriley@fulf.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Hamilton Hunter Jan 386-792-7824 jan.hunter@hamiltonfl.com Functional Lead Hosted
Hamilton Walker Adam 386-792-7825 adam.walker@hamiltonfl.com Technical Lead Hosted
Hardee Shayman Bob 863-773-9058 bshayman@hardee.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Hardee Markel Todd 863-773-9058 tmarkel@hardee.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Hendry Duckstein George 863-902-4244 ducksteing@hendry.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Hendry Mathis Leslie 863-674-4559 mathisl@hendry.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Hernando Harts Melissa 352-797-7006 harts_m@hcsb.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Hernando Paschke Walter 352-797-7006 paschke_w@hcsb.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Highlands Layfield Darrell 863-471-5442 x261 layfield@highlands.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Highlands Howes Harry 863-381-0415 howesh@highlands.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Hillsborough Laneau Rick 813-272-4254 rick.laneau@sdhc.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Hillsborough Graber John 813-272-4230 john.graber@sdhc.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Hillsborough Lin Henry 813-272-4230 henry.lin@sdhc.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Jackson Walden Elizabeth 850-482-1200 x335 elizabeth.walden@jcsb.org Functional Lead Federated
Jackson Taylor Steve 850-482-1200 x327 steve.taylor@jcsb.org Technical Lead Federated
Jefferson McGriff Tammy 850-342-0100 tammy.mcgriff@jeffersonschooldistrict.org Functional Lead Hosted
Jefferson Vogelgesang Tom 850-342-0100 tom.vogelgesang@jeffersonschooldistrict.org Technical Lead Hosted
Lee Short James 239-337-8221 jamesds@leeschools.net Functional Lead Federated
Lee Stanford Jason 239-337-8207 jasoncst@leeschools.net Technical Lead Federated
Leon Nimmons Bill 850-487-7530 nimmonsw@leonschools.net Functional Lead Federated
Leon Joiner Dale 850-487-7530 joinerd@leonschools.net Technical Lead Federated
Levy Rivers Barbara 352-486-5231 riversb@levy.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Levy Perez Ron 352-486-5231 x246 ron.perez@levy.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Manatee Paredes Ernest 941-708-8770 x2131 paredese@manateeschools.net Functional Lead Hosted
Manatee Lesnek David 941-708-8770 x2128 lesnekd@manateeschools.net Technical Lead Hosted
Marion Hansen Scott 352-671-7775 x7776 scott.hansen@marion.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Marion Fields Nick 352-671-7593 nicholas.fields@marion.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Martin McGuinness Paul 772-219-1200 x30361 mcguinp@martin.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Martin HInes Sabrina 772-219-1200 x30282 hines@martin.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Monroe Nulisch Joy 305-293-1400 x53310 Joy.Nulisch@KeysSchools.com Functional Lead Hosted
Monroe Hish Andrew 305-293-1400 andrew.hish@keysschools.com Technical Lead Hosted
Nassau Whicker Dana 904-491-9934 dana.whicker@nassau.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
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Nassau Wilson John 904-491-9937 john.wilson@nassau.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Okaloosa Mitchell Eric 850-689-7184 eric.mitchell@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Okaloosa Gore Ryan 850-689-7164 gorer@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Okeechobee May Shawna 863-462-5704 x2017 shawna.may@okee.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Okeechobee Jones Rashan 863-462-5704 x2003 rashan.jones@okee.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Orange Reed Deana 407-317-3200 x2059 deana.reed@ocps.net Functional Lead Federated
Orange Huffman Andrew 407-317-3200 x2213 andrew.huffman@ocps.net Technical Lead Federated
Osceola Longstreth David 407-518-2955 longstrd@osceola.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Osceola Curatolo Frank 407-518-8154 curatolf@osceola.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Pasco Simon John 813-794-2416 jsimon@pasco.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Pasco Jackson Chris 813-794-2926 cjackson@pasco.k12.flus Technical Lead Hosted
Pinellas Kelton Norman 727-588-6363 Keltonn@pcsb.org Functional Lead Federated
Pinellas Liles Bob 727-588-6246 lilesb@pcsb.org Technical Lead Federated
Polk Waldrop David 863-519-8409 david.waldrop@polk-fl.net Technical Lead Hosted
Polk Ray Tom 863-534-0697 tom.ray@polk-fl.net Functional Lead Hosted
Putnam Mathe Suzanne 386-329-0541 smathe@putnamschools.org Functional Lead Federated
Putnam Thomas Stephen 386-329-0541 sthomas@putnamschools.org Technical Lead Federated
Santa Rosa Emerson Bill 850-883-5040 emersonw@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Santa Rosa Garlock John 850-983-5090 garlockj@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Seminole Voltoline Lisa 407-320-0536 lisa_voltoline@scps.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Seminole Everland Bob 407-320-0534 robert_everland@scps.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
St. Johns Patrou Bruce 904-547-3920 patroub@stjohns.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
St. Johns Lee Carl 904-547-3937 carl.lee@stjohns.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
St. Lucie O'Leary Terence 772-429-7576 terence.oleary@stlucieschools.org Functional Lead Federated
St. Lucie Kittrell Julie 772-429-3944 julie.kittrell@stlucieschools.org Technical Lead Federated
Sumter Huff Bryan 352-793-2315 x245 bryan.huff@sumter.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Sumter Greene Jimmy 352-793-2315 x268 jimmy.greene@sumter.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Suwannee Fitzpatrick Janene 386-647-4647 janene.fitzpatrick Functional Lead Hosted
Suwannee Williams Josh 386-647-4100 josh.williams@suwannee.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Taylor Brown Ursula 850-223-4410 ursula.brown@taylor.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Taylor Murphy Timothy 850-838-2529 tim.murphy@taylor.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Union Bunkley Jeremy 386-469-2045 x242 bunkleyj@union.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Federated
Union Clyatt Lanier 386-496-2045 x233 clyattl@union.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Federated
Volusia Delio Audrey 386-734-7190 addelio@volusia.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Volusia Houston Matt 386-734-7190 mjhouston@volusia.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted
Wakulla Mims Beth 850-926-0065 mary.mims@wcsb.us Functional Lead Federated
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Wakulla Starling Belinda 850-926-0111 belinda.starling@wcsb.us Technical Lead Federated
Washington Dawson Bobbie 850-638-6222 bobbie.dawson@washington.k12.fl.us Functional Lead Hosted
Washington Coppedge Sandra 850-638-6048 sandra.coppedge@washington.k12.fl.us Technical Lead Hosted


	owssvr

